NUMBER

09-0166
09-0167
09-0168
10-0353
10-0354
10-0355
08-0226
08-0235
08-0252
08-0253
08-0255
08-0256
08-0257
09-0333
09-0334
09-0335
09-0336
09-0337
09-0341
09-0342
09-0347
09-0348
09-0378
09-0381
09-0430
09-0433
09-0469
09-0487
09-0522
09-0576
09-0577
09-0578
09-0579
09-0608
09-0648
09-0686
09-0687
09-0688
09-0689
09-0690
09-0691
09-0692
09-0693
09-0730
09-0790
09-0886

OWNER

Midland Cogeneration Venture LP
Midland Cogeneration Venture LP
Midland Cogeneration Venture LP
Midland Cogeneration Venture LP
Midland Cogeneration Venture LP
Midland Cogeneration Venture LP
Grace and Wild

NES Rentals

Iron Mountain Information Management
Iron Mountain Information Management
Iron Mountain Information Management
Iron Mountain Information Management

Iron Mountain Information Management, Inc.

Weiser Recycling Inc.

NMHG Financial Services Inc.

MHB Leasing

Wayne Industries Inc.

Russo Properties

RD America LLC

FedEx Ground Package System Inc.

Parts Galore LLC

Parts Galore Il LLC

Central Distributors of Beer

Con Way Freight Inc.

Trans Overseas

WF Whelan Co

Kace Logistics LLC

Servisair & Shell Fuel Services

Fedex Freight System Inc.

Hino Motor Manufacturing USA, Inc.

Ric Man Construction Inc.

NES Rentals Holdings, Inc.

CVS Pharmacy Inc.

Gordon Food Service Inc.

Gordon Food Service Inc.

Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Records Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Records Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Records Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.
Gordon Food Service

Quest Diagnostics, Tax Dept

Arrow Uniform

LOCAL UNIT

City of Midland
City of Midland
City of Midland
Midland City
Midland City
Midland City

City of Farmington Hills

City of Detroit
City of Livonia
Canton Twp.
City of Detroit
City of Detroit
City of Livonia
City of Wayne
City of howell
City of Howell
City of Wayne
City of Wayne
City of Troy

City of Walker
City of Detroit
City of Detroit
City of romulus
City of romulus
City of romulus
City of romulus
City of romulus
City of romulus
City of romulus
Farmington Hills
Sterling Heights
Detroit

City of Novi
Green Oak Twsp
Green Oak Twsp

City of Sterling Heights

City of Livonia
City of Detroit
Pittsfield Twsp
Canton Twsp
City of Warren
City of Warren
City of Livonia
Wyoming City
Auburn hills City
Taylor City
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COUNTY

Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Oakland
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Livingston
Livingston
Wayne
Wayne
Oakland
Kent
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Oakland
Macomb
Wayne
Oakland
Livingston
Livingston
Macomb
Wayne
Wayne
Washtenaw
Wayne
Macomb
Macomb
Wayne
Kent
Oakland
Wayne
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Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
Industrial Personal
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NUMBER

09-0906
09-0911
09-0967
09-0986
09-1004
09-1091
09-1361
09-1363
09-1562
10-0891
10-0894
10-0895
10-0896
10-0897
10-0898
10-0899
10-0900
10-0901
10-0904
10-0914
10-0918
10-0919
10-0920
10-0921
10-0922
10-0923
10-0924
10-0925
10-0926
10-0930
10-0948
10-0949
10-0961
10-0962
10-0963
10-0964
10-0967
10-0968
10-0969
10-0971
10-0973
10-0976
10-0977
10-0978
10-1003

OWNER
Aristeo Construction
Mobil Oil Corp
Cintas Corp #300
Meijer Inc.
Grace & Wild Inc
Cintas Corp.
Target Corp T-0587
Meijer Inc.
CWRIII
CVS Caremark
NES Equipment Services Corporation
Iron Mountain Records Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Records Management Inc.

Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.

Iron Mountain Records Management Inc.

Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.
Iron Mountain Information Management Inc.

FedEx Ground Package System Inc.
Con-Way Freight Inc.

FedEx National LTL, Inc.

FedEx Freight System Inc.

FedEx Freight East, Inc.

FedEx Freight System, Inc.

Federal Express Corporation
Federal Express Corporation
Federal Express Corporation
Federal Express Corporation

Meijer, Inc.

Cummins Bridgeway LLC

Cummins Bridgeway, LLC

EQ The Environmental Quality Company
Wayne Disposal Inc.

EQ The Environmental Quality Company
Rohrscheib Sons Caissons, Inc.
Cintas Corporation

Cintas Corporation

Cintas Corporation

Federal Express Corporation

FedEx Ground Package System Inc.
FedEx Ground Package System Inc.
FedEx Ground Package System Inc.
FedEx Ground Package System Inc.
Homedics USA, Inc.

LOCAL UNIT
Livonia City
Woodhaven City
Westland City
Berlin Twp
Farmington hills City
Cascade Twp
Charleston Twp
Frenchtown Twp
Canton Twp
Novi City
Detroit City
Warren City
Warren City
Livonia City
Livonia City
Sterling Heights City
Detroit City
Canton Twp
Pittsfield Twp
Walker City
Romulus City
Romulus City
Romulus City
Romulus City
Romulus City
Romulus City
Romulus City
Romulus City
Romulus City
Berlin Twp
Lyon Twp
Lyon Twp
Van Buren Twp
Van Buren Twp
Wayne City
Lyon Twp
Madison Heights City
Walker City
Macomb Twp
Cascade Twp
Comstock Twp
Livonia City
Watertown Twp
Orion Twp
Commerce Twp
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COUNTY STC Determination 10-31
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Monroe Industrial Personal
Oakland Industrial Personal
Kent Industrial Personal
Kalamazoo Industrial Personal
Monroe Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Oakland Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Macomb Industrial Personal
Macomb Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Macomb Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Washtenaw Industrial Personal
Kent Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Monroe Industrial Personal
Oakland Industrial Personal
Oakland Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Oakland Industrial Personal
Oakland Industrial Personal
Kent Industrial Personal
Macomb Industrial Personal
Kent Industrial Personal
Kalamazoo Industrial Personal
Wayne Industrial Personal
Clinton Industrial Personal
Oakland Industrial Personal
Oakland Industrial Personal
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